
No. 

38 

99 

1 

4 

25 

9 

Name 

Kevin Ruth 

Trent Kimbrell 

Lucas Tarango 

Conner Lypka 

Lucas Hilburn 

Tyson Underwood 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

33.071 

Avg. Speed 

36.708 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.711 

Best Speed 

37.919 

Best Lap by 

38 - Kevin Ruth 

 

Summer Race #4 

Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:01:41 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

6/26/2020 19:00 


